Facility Rental Fee Structure

Group A/B: Activities sponsored or conducted by volunteers, the majority of which are 17 years of ago or under who have adult leaders or

chaperones/Meetings or smaller activities of resident, civic or service organizations; non-profit groups where no fee is charged for participation.

Group C/D: Private citizens' parties/receptions wehre the primary function is social/activities sponsored by a business, corporation, or other

firm where their interest is profit-making.

Rooms Group A/B Group C/D Capacity
Per Hour Per Hour Dining Seating
Sierra Room $49.50 $77.00 140 200
Foothills Room $44.00 $71.50 100 150
Lakeside Room $44.00 $71.50 75 90
Canyon View Room $38.50 $60.50 50 75
Board Room $44.00 $55.00 0 90
Sunset Room $33.00 $49.50 0 40
CVCC Kitchen $27.50 $44.00 N/A N/A
Broadwell Room-MVCC $40.00 $80.00 80 100
Regional Kitchen $16.50 $27.50 N/A N/A
MINIMUM 2 HOURS

Rental hours
Sunday - Thursday: 8:00am - 10:00pm (music must be off by 9:00pm)
Friday and Saturday: 8:00am - 11:00pm (music must be off by 10:00pm)

Additional Fees (all groups)
Rental Deposit Fee $400.00 (refundable)
Out-Of-District Fee $50.00
Alcohol Permit Fee $40.00
Custodial Fee $40.00
Set Up/Take Down $100.00

Note: $80.00 custodial fee for groups over 100.

Group A/B COMBINED

Regional & Rec Gym

Hourly

$43.00

Custodial Fee: $40 per day

All other groups with sports-related events: $60 per hour

Gym rental for non sport related events:  $90.00 per hour, minimum of 2 hours

Outdoor Facilities Res half Res. full NR half day NR full day
Picnic Units (per unit) $50.00 $75.00 $60.00 $85.00
Gazebos Res full day NR full day Picnic units hold Approx. 50
Front Gazebo $40.00 $60.00 people. $40 custodial fee will be
Back Gazebo $90.00 $100.00 applied per unit.

Pool Group A/B Group C/D

Marsha Skinner Pool $230.00 $345.00

(2hrs, max 75 people)

Splash Pool $180.00 $290.00

(2hrs, max 30 people

Meadow Vista Pool $180.00 $290.00

(2hrs, max 75 people)




